Ø 003

	Docket No.: 04558/001001		
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) RECORDATION FO	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
Tab settings 🔶 🔶 🔶 🔍 🔍 🔍	v v	v v	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of recei		
Matsushita Electronics Corporation	Name: Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd.		
	Address: 1006, Oaza Kado	ma, Kadoma-shi	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(les)	<u>_</u>		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
🗆 Assignment 💭 Merger			
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Osaka	State/Prov.:	
 Other Correct Assignee's address previously recorded: Recordation Date: 05/21/2001 Execution Date: 04/04/2001 Reel/Frame: 011821/0996 	Country: Japan	ZIP: <u>571-8501</u>	
	Additional name(s) & address(es)	🗆 Yes 🖾 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the applic	cation is:	
	B. Patent No.(s)		
Patent Application No. Filing date	D. $ratent No.(s)$		
	6,043,570 6,106,353		
	6,010,386 6,147,454 6,086,224 6,157,124		
	6,139,387 6,351,08		
Additional numbers	Yes 🖾 No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of application	s and patents involved: 10	
Name: Jonathan P. Osha	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 400.00	
Registration No. <u>33,986</u>	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be		
Address: Rosenthal & Osha L.L.P.	credited or debited to d		
1221 McKinney, Suite 2800	Authorized to be charge	ed to deposit account	
	8. Deposit account number:		
City: Houston State/Prov.: Texas	50-0591		
Country: USA ZIP: 77010	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT U	JSE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.	tiontic true and correct and	, attached convince true conv	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.		и апаслюці сору із а пие сору	
Thomas K. Scherer	I #45,079		
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date	
Total number of pages Including cover sheet, attachments, and RATERT			
700024203 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet inforRene L: 13417 FRAME: 0921			

02/12/2003 13:33 FAX 7132288778	Rosenthal & O	sha	2 006
:		Docket No.	: 04558/mise
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)	05-29-20	01 <u></u>	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (axp.4/94) Copyright 1986-97 LegalSlar P08A/REV02			Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings 🔶 🔶 💙 🛛 🔍	10173315		• • •
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	Trademarks: Please r	ecord the attached origin	nal documents or copy thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): 	2. Nar	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
		ne: Matsushita Electric	1977 - 1997 - 1
S-al-ol Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Add es 🛛 No	Iress: <u>1-3-7, Shirom, C</u>	
3. Nature of conveyance:AssignmentMerger			
	of Name City	· Osaka	State/Prov.:
	-	45.	· · · · · · · ·
		intry; <u>JAPÄN</u> .	ZIP: <u>540-6319</u>
Execution Date: April 4,2001	Additio	nal name(s) & address(es)	
If this document is being filed together with a ne Patent Application No. Filing date 09/236,983 January 26, 1999 09/264,483 March 8, 1999 09/347,755 July 6, 1999 09/469,029 December 21, 19) 6,157, 6,147, 6,106, 6 139	B. Patent No.(s) 124 6,086,224 154 6,010,386 353 6,043,570	
		🛛 Yes 🗖 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	dence	al number of applications	s and patents involved: 14
Name: Jonathan P. Osha	7. Tot:	al fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 560.00
Registration No. 33,986		Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be	
Address: ROSENTHAL & OSHA L.L.P.		credited or debited to de	
700 Louisiana, Suite 4550		Authorized to be charge	d to deposit account
City: <u>Houston</u> State/Prov.: Country: <u>USA</u> ZIP: <u>77002</u>	TX	oosit account number: -591	560E
05/25/2001 DEVRNE 00000167 09236983	DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. 560.00 00 To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore of the original document. Richard A. Fagin, Reg, No. 39,182 Name of Person Signing	Lihard Sign	Hajni Pature P	57/14/01 ATENT Date
Total number of	pages including cover she	at, attachmente, EL : 134	17 FLAME: 0922

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and 13411

۰.

-

Recordation Cover Sheet (Cont'd.)

Application Number(s) or Registration Numbers(s) (Cont'd.)

Patent Application No.	Filing Date
09,379,046	August 23, 1999
09/577,770	May 24, 2000
09/614,262	July 12, 2000

I hereby certify that the correspondence attached hereto is being deposited with the United States Postal Service First Class Mail under 37 CFR 1.8 on <u>May 15, 2001</u> and is addressed to Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, D.C. 20231/ ひれじ Ioni Hil

PATENT REEL: 13417 FRAME: 0923 5

登記簿抄本

1.商 号 松下電器產業株式会社

1.本 店 大阪府門真市大字門真1006番地

1.平成13年4月4日 登記事項
 大阪府高槻市幸町1番1号 松下電子工業株式会社を合併

以下余白

上記は登記簿の抄本である。

平成13年5月1日 大阪法務局守口出張所 登記官宮本尚武

(八麻旋嶺) 向口凹線 形 登記向山空



[English translation]

Certified Extract Copy of Register

1. Corporate name MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

1. Head office 1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi, Osaka

1. An article of registration as of April 4, 2001

(1) MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. has merged MATSUSHITA ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, 1-1, Saiwai-cho, Takatsuki-shi, Osaka.

brank space below

The above description is a certified extract copy of the register.

May 1, 2001

Moriguchi branch office of Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau Greffier MIYAMOTO, Hisatake [seal]

PATENT REEL: 13417 FRAME: 0925

RECORDED: 02/12/2003